IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

Nacional

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:41:13

Ararangua 1,100 Km

-
Il
o B

4/10/2009 15:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:35.260 +2.100 15:46:26.329
(141) RAMON FRANCA 5 1:33.728 +0.568 15:48:00.057
1 15:41:40.737 6 1:33.162 +0.002 15:49:33.219
2 1:27.292 +3.441 15:43:08.029 7 1:35.207 +2.047 15:51:08.426
3 1:24.930 +1.079 15:44:32.959 8 1:36.753 +3.593 15:52:45.179
4 1:23.865 +0.014 15:45:56.824 9 1:34.932 +1.772 15:54:20.111
5 1:23.851 15:47:20.675 10 1:34.381 +1.221 15:55:54.492
6 1:24.577 +0.726 15:48:45.252 11 1:35.057 +1.897 15:57:29.549
7 1:24.936 +1.085 15:50:10.188 12 1:33.426 +0.266 15:59:02.975
8 1:33.651 +9.800 15:51:43.839 13 1:36.763 +3.603 16:00:39.738
9 1:27.104 +3.253 15:53:10.943
10 1:27.492 +3.641 15:54:38.435 (41) LUCIANO RAMOS
11 1:25.908 +2.057 15:56:04.343 1 15:41:41.107
12 1:27.702 +3.851 15:57:32.045 2 1:30.630 +0.201 15:43:11.737
13 1:28.581 +4.730 15:59:00.626 3 1:30.429 15:44:42.166
14 1:27.394 +3.543 16:00:28.020 4 1:31.429 +1.000 15:46:13.595
5 1:34.751 +4.322 15:47:48.346
(71) ADALBERTO ANGELO SARETTO 6 1:32.900 +2.471 15:49:21.246
1 1541:.40.171 7 1:32.976 +2.547 15:50:54.222
2 1:29.603 15:43:09.774 8 1:35.084 +4.655 15:52:29.306
3 1:30.374 +0.771 15:44:40.148 9 1:37.188 +6.759 15:54:06.494
4 1:31.553 +1.950 15:46:11.701 10 1:38.067 +7.638 15:55:44.561
5 1:30.640 +1.037 15:47:42.341 11 1:38.247 +7.818 15:57:22.808
6 1:30.226 +0.623 15:49:12.567 12 1:41.502 +11.073 15:59:04.310
7 1:31.562 +1.959 15:50:44.129 13 1:36.883 +6.454 16:00:41.193
8 1:35.286 +5.683 15:52:19.415
9 1:32.294 +2.691  15:53:51.709 (151) FABIO LANA
10 1:31.479 +1.876 15:55:23.188 1 15:41:43.015
1 1:32.456 +2.853 15:56:55.644 2 1:34.132 +2.726 15:43:17.147
12 1:35.292 +5.689 15:58:30.936 3 1:40.697 +9.201 15:44:57.844
13 1:37.413 +7.810 16:00:08.349 4 1:31.406 15:46:29.250
5 1:32.501 +1.095 15:48:01.751
(11) JAILSON SILVA 6 1:33.936 +2.530 15:49:35.687
1 15:41:40.445 7 1:34.563 +3.157 15:51:10.250
2 1:31.141 15:43:11.586 8 1:34.175 +2.769 15:52:44.425
3 1:32.123 +0.982 15:44:43.709 9 1:37.329 +5.923 15:54:21.754
4 1:31.228 +0.087 15:46:14.937 10 1:34.138 +2.732 15:55:55.892
5 1:31.790 +0.649 15:47:46.727 11 1:34.318 +2.912 15:57:30.210
6 1:33.070 +1.929 15:49:19.797 12 1:36.328 +4.922 15:59:06.538
7 1:32.883 +1.742 15:50:52.680 13 1:35.310 +3.904 16:00:41.848
8 1:32.639 +1.498 15:52:25.319
9 1:32.437 +1.296 15:53:57.756
10 1:33.091 +1.950 15:55:30.847
11 1:33.851 +2.710 15:57:04.698
12 1:34.828 +3.687 15:58:39.526
13 1:35.705 +4.564 16:00:15.231
(21) JUAREZ ALVES
1 15:41:43.873
2 1:34.845 +1.697 15:43:18.718
3 1:33.566 +0.418 15:44:52.284
4 1:34.541 +1.393 15:46:26.825
5 1:34.414 +1.266 15:48:01.239
6 1:33.699 +0.551 15:49:34.938
7 1:34.274 +1.126 15:51:09.212
8 1:34.492 +1.344 15:52:43.704
9 1:34.025 +0.877 15:54:17.729
10 1:33.148 15:55:50.877
11 1:33.551 +0.403 15:57:24.428
12 1:33.414 +0.266 15:58:57.842
13 1:36.688 +3.540 16:00:34.530
(99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
1 15:41:42.479
2 1:35.430 +2.270 15:43:17.909
3 1:33.160 15:44:51.069
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